
CREATIVE ARTS 
SHOWCASE

The Office of Sponsored Programs Presents

Featuring 2017 PSC CUNY Research Awardees

Please join us.
Faculty Commons N-227

Suzanne Miller
The Elmer Show! A musical adaptation of 
the children’s book Elmer… with puppets!

Heidi Boisvert
Walking Wounded: A Living Lab and 
Multi-Media Dance Performance 
Transforming Trauma Through Biomedia

Dan Wong
Connected Divergents

M. Genevieve Hitchings
A Closer Look: Cornelia Hesse-Honegger’s 
‘Disturbed’ Insects

10:00 am

11:00 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

Wednesday, May 2, 2018


